
From  

 The Principal 

 Coorg Institute of Dental Sciences 
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 Virajpet- 571218 

To  

 The Coorg Dental and Medical Sciences Trust 

 Coorg Institute of Dental Sciences 
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 Virajpet-571218 

 

Respected Sir, 

  Sub: Consolidated Report of the results for the Academic year 2018- 19- Reg 

 Following the completion of the academic year 2018-2019 I would like to present you 

with the yearly report of the results of the graduates and Post-graduates. 

 I request you to kindly archive the same in your records. 

 

 

Kind Regards 

 

Dr K.C Ponnappa 

Principal 

 

 

 

29/10/2019



COORG INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES  

UNDERGRADUATE AND POST GRADUATE RESULTS  

FIRST YEAR UNDERGRADUATE REGULAR BATCH 

  DISTINCTION - 13  

Sl.No  Reg.No  
Name  

Total Marks 

(600)  
Percentage  

1.   18D2362  ABDUL KHADAR  480  80  

2.   18D2367  ANITTA AUGUSTINE  480  80  

3.   18D2364  ALAKANANDA.S  462  77  

4.   18D2381  MEGHA MENON  462  77  

5.   18D2383  N. PRATHEEKSHA KALAPPA  474  79  

6.   18D2384  NAWAR JABEEN P T P  492  82  

7.   18D2387  NIVEDA SANTHOSH  456  76  

8.   18D2388  PARTHA YADAV K P  456  76  

9.   18D2390  SANJAN K.P  456  76  

10.   18D2395  SHILU SHABU  468  78  

11.   18D2396  SHOWRYAVARDHAN M R  468  78  

12.   18D2398  SUDHARSHAN.V.P  474  79  

13.   18D2400  UZMA FATHIMA  468  78  

   1
st
 CLASS – 25  

1.   18D2363  ADWAITH RATHISH.K.  438  73  

2.   18D2365  ANANYA AJEESH  420  70  

3.   18D2366  ANANYA K.Y  444  74  

4.   18D2368  ANJUNA .K  438  73  

5.   18D2369  BAFNA VINOD M  402  67  

6.   18D2370  BHAGYA R  444  74  

7.   18D2371  BHARATH G  444  74  

8.   18D2372  DIYA MERIN SHELLY  432  72  

9.   18D2373  FATHIMA.A.K  420  70  

10.   18D2374  FATHIMATH THASNI K  450  75  

11.   18D2375  FIDA FAISAL  450  75  

12.   18D2376  GOPIKA PRAKASH  438  73  

13.   18D2377  JADHAV ROHINI DILEEP  420  70  

14.   18D2378  KAILASH C  402  67  

15.   18D2380  MARIYA M JOS  444  74  

16.   18D2382  MOHAMMED JADEER C.J  414  69  

   17  18D2385  NEHA M P  402  67  

  18  18D2386  NIHARIKA T P  450  75  



 

Summary:    

Appeared     : 40  

Distinction     :  13  

1st Class    :  25  

2nd Class    :  01  

Failed     :   01  

Pass percentage  :   98%   

 

  

19  18D2391  SANJANA.S.  396  66  

20  18D2392  SANJANA SREEJESH  420  70  

21  18D2393  SHAHANA M.K  426  71  

22  18D2394  SHANA NASRIN  438  73  

23  18D2397  SONA SUNNY  426  71  

24  18D2399  TEENU MARIYA SIVI  390  65  

25  18D2401  YOSHIT ADITHYAN  408  68  

  

2
ND

 CLASS – 01  

  

 18D2389  REIYNA G NAIR  390  65  

FAILED : 01  

  

 18D2379  MANU AJITH THOMAS    Physiology&  

Biochemistry  

Dental  

Anatomy  



SECOND YEAR UNDERGRADUATE EXAMINATION RESULTS  

  DISTINCTION – 11  

Sl. No  Reg. No.  
Name  

Total Marks 

(800)  
Percentage %   

1.  17D2802  Afra C.P.  616  77  

2.  17D2803  Alphonsa Thomas  616  77  

3.  17D2804  Amrutha Prabhakaran  616  77  

4.  17D2805  Anagha R.S.  600  75  

5  17D2806  Ankitha Shenoy  600  75  

6  17D2809  Haripriya H.R.  632  79  

7  17D2811  Jayalakshmi J  632  79  

8  17D2821  Nesreejan  608  76  

9  17D2813  K.M. Kushalappa  608  76  

10  17D2817  N Theertha Devaiah  608  76  

11  17D2829  Sreejisha S  600  75  

  FIRST CLASS – 22  

1.   17D2801  Adhila Mamadu  568  71  

2.   17D2807  Chethan Kumar S  592  74  

3.   17D2808  Ehzan S  560  70  

4.   17D2810  Harsha K.H.  592  74  

5.   17D2812  Jumeena T  584  73  

6.   17D2814  Kavana Shree A.M.  584  73  

7.   17D2815  Mahalakshmi A  584  73  

8.   17D2816  Musammil S Mohammed  536  67  

9.   17D2818  Nafeesa Sharvin  568  71  

10.   17D2819  Neha Nizar  592  74  

11.   17D2820  Neha S.M.  544  68  

12.   17D2822  Parvathy Murali  520  65  



13.   17D2824  Richa Changappa K  560  70  

14.   17D2825  Rupali K  568  71  

15.   17D2826  Shabnam Shrin  576  72  

16.   17D2827  Shamma M.K.  560  70  

17.   17D2828  Sithara Parveen  584  73  

18.   17D2831  Theertha Prakash  544  68  

19.   17D2833  Uthara P  544  68  

20.   17D2835  Yadeeda Nasreen  K.M.  576  72  

21.   17D2830  Sushma  M  576  72  

22.   17D2836  Mendon Nikita Ravi  536  67  

Failed  

1. 13D2839  Venkatesh Nambiar    Pharmacology  
& DM  

  

2. 15D2808  George Joseph    Pathology &  
Microbiology  
Pharmacology  

  

3. 17D2823  Reshma M    Pharmacology  
& DM  

  

 

     Summary:    

Appeared     : 36  

Distinction     :  11   

1st Class     :  22  

2nd Class     :  nil  

Failed      :  03  

Pass percentage   : 92%  

 

  



 

THIRD YEAR UNDERGRADUATE EXAMINATION RESULTS  

 

  DISTINCTION -  NIL   

   FIRST CLASS - 06   

Sl.NO  REG.NO  NAME  Total Marks (600)  PERCENTAGE %  

1.   16D2802  Anjitha V. C  402  65  

2.   16D2809  Indra A  414  69  

3.   16D2815  Padma Swetha S  408  68  

4.   16D2824  Sneha Pankajkshan  420  70  

5.   16D2831  Sitara Subbiah M  402  65  

6.   15D2813  Kusuma M  408  66  

   SECOND CLASS   -  26   

1.   15D2830  Sreelakshmi A P  324  54  

2.   16D2801  Amir Suhail  354  59  

3.   16D2803  Anusree Madhusoodanan  354  59  

4.   16D2804  Ayshath Hiba Moideen  354  59  

5.   16D2805  Balram P. A  336  56  

6.   16D2806  David Paul  342  57  

7.   16D2808  Fairoosa K.T.  366  61  

8.   16D2811  Jufaira C  366  61  

9.   16D2812  Merin Alphonsa Johnson  360  60  

10.   16D2813  Monica R  378  63  

11.   16D2814  Naseeha Shabnam  366  61  

12.   16D2816  Pavithra G  354  59  

13.   16D2817  Prajwal G  384  64  

14.   16D2818  Rameesa T  372  62  

15.   16D2819  Revathi P.K.  342  57  

16.   16D2820  Samantha Ganapathy  384  64  

17.   16D2821  Shahla Nazreen  348  58  

18.   16D2822  Shelma C Paul  378  63  

19.   16D2823  Sindiya  Balram  336  56  

20.   16D2825  Sreelakshmi C C  348  58  

21.   16D2827  Swetha Muraleedharan  342  57  

22.   16D2828  Viswajith Gangadhran  348  58  

23.   16D2834  Tsering Dolma  366  61  

24.   16D2833  Tarini Subbiah M  378  63  

25.   16D2829  Anushka Bobde  342  57  

26.   16D2832  Sneha Suresh Kakkanattu  384  64  

Pass Class  

01  16D2807  Dikson Kuriakose    

02  16D2826  Swetha Leslie    

03  16D2830  Karishma K. V    



  FAILED: 01    

1. 15D2826  

Shine Narayanan  

  General Medicine  

General Surgery  

Oral Pathology  

 

           Summary:   

 Appeared    : 36  

 Distinction     : NIL  

 1st Class     : 06  

 2nd Class     : 26  

Pass percentage   : 89%  

 

THIRD YEAR UNDERGRADUATE EXAMINATION RESULTS 

(Repeaters)  

PASS CLASS: 03   

Sl.NO  REG.NO  NAME  

1.   15D2812  Kevin Varghese  

2.   15D2817  Nesrin  

3.   15D2838  Megha Ramesh  

 

  



FINAL YEAR UNDERGRADUATE EXAMINATION RESULTS  

  

   DISTINCTION -01    

Sl.No  REG  
 

NAME  
TOTAL 

MARKS  
(1600)  

PERCENTAGE  

1  15D2807   Betty K Joy  1216  76%  

    FIRST 

CLASS -18  
 

1.  15D2802   Adityan S  1136  71%  

2.  15D2806   Apoorva D  1168  73%  

3.  15D2810   Josna George  1056  66%  

4.  15D2811   Kavyashree M  1072  67%  

5.   15D2816   Namitha Devasia  1040  65%  

6.  15D2823   Sanchu Uthappa K  1056  66%  

7.  15D2819   Priya C  1050  66%  

8.  15D2820   Reetu Ben Joseph  1040  65%  

9.  15D2825   Sangeetha S  1088  68%  

10.   15D2827   Shringa 

Amritheshwari K N  

1136  71%  

11.   15D2828   Sneha Thomas  1120  70%  

12.   15D2833   Sushmitha P  1152  72%  

13.   15D2834   Tanya 

Chondamma  

1136  71%  

14.   15D2835   Treesa Mary 
Joseph  

1104  69%  

15.   15D2836   Vasudha 
Bharadwaj  

1040  65%  

16.   15D2837   Chandana Menon  1120  70%  

17.   15D2839   Pooja Vinod  1056  66%  

18.   15D2840   Prarthana Sudeep  1104  69%  

   SECOND  

CLASS – 05  
   

   1  15D2821   Rose George  1008  63%  

2  15D2822   Safna  1040  65%  

3  15D2824   Sandra Rajeev  976  61%  

4  15D2805   Anoop Geo Jose  1024  64%  

    5  15D2809   Jain Reena George  992  62%  



   PASS CLASS 

– 02  

   

1.  06D6621    Milhan Ashraf      

2.  10D2807   Arya T.A.      

   FAILED: 02     

1.  12D2831  
 

Shinju Kurian    
Conservative Dentistry 
Public Health Dentistry  

2.  15D2818  
 

Nipin Chandra K    
Conservative Dentistry 
Public Health Dentistry  

 

Summary:     

 Appeared  : 28  

 Distinction   : 01  

 1st Class      : 18  

 2nd Class  : 05  

 Pass class  : 02  

 Failed   : 02  

  
Percentage  :  96%  

 

  



FINAL YEAR POSTGRADUATE EXAMINATION RESULTS 

 

01  CONSERVATIVE DENTISTRY  Total Marks  Percentage  

1  16ED426  Dhanya C. K.    396  66.00  

  

2  16ED427  Jophy Jose    320  53.33  

  

3  16ED428  Joseph Chakkalamattath    357  59.50  

  

4  16ED429  Joshil D. Thettayil    391  65.17  

  

5  16ED430  Manju P. S    403  67.17  

  

6  16ED431  Roshan Babu Mathew    400  66.67  

  

02  ORTHODONTICS      

1  16EO426  Athul Tom  Second  435  72.50  

  

2  16EO 427  Bianca B Rodrigues    402  67.00  

  

3  16EO 428  Dixit T. P    408  68.00  

  

4  16EO429  Justin Jolly    427  71.17  

  

5  16EO430  Muhasin Essa Varikkodan    432  72.00  

  

6  16EO431  Nikhil Devasia    389  64.83  

  
03  ORAL MEDICINE & 

RADIOLOGY  
      

1  16EM426  Kavitha Ravindran Nambiar    380  63.33  

  

2  16EM427  San Rose Winton K    344  57.33  

  

3  16EM428  Sendhil Kumar V    346  57.67  

  
04  ORAL SURGERY        

1  16EX426  Harikrishnan R    366  61.00  

  

2  16EX427  Mohamed Sageer A. S    360  60.00  

  

3  16EX428  
Shama Mohan  

  412  68.67  

  
05  PEDODONTICS        

1  16EA426  Anusha Jayadevan      389  64.83  

  



2  16EA427  Srihari N C    388  64.67  

  

3  16EA428  Sajna K.P    343  57.17  

06  PERIODONTICS        

1  16EP426  Bis Francis    371  61.83  

  

2  16EP427  Nithya R. Krishnan    411  68.50  

  

3  16EP428  Princy Anna Mathew    355  59.17  

  

4  16EP429  Rashmi S. Pattanshetty    404  67.33  

  

5  16EP430  Razeena Salam    396  66.00  

  

6  16EP431  Sreelakshmi Sekhar    383  63.83  

  
07  PROSTHODONTICS        

1  16ET426  Anagha P    318  53.00  

  

2  16ET427  Junu Henry    429  71.50  

  

3  16ET429  Nishtha Singh  Third  434  72.33  

  

4  16ET430  Pallavi N. T    376  62.67  

  

5  16ET431  Vaishnavi. R  First  441  73.50  

  
08  PUBLIC HEALTH 

DENTISTRY  
      

1  16EC426  Abhimod Ravindran    393  65.50  

  

2  16EC427  John Smith J    388  64.67  

  

3  16EC428  
Pooja M. R  

  429  71.50  

  

Summary:  

 Total Appeared     : 36    

First Class      : 00  

Second Class      : 00  

Pass Class      : 35    

Failed       : 01  

Percentage  :98%  



From  

 The Principal 

 Coorg Institute of Dental Sciences 

 K.K Campus 

 Virajpet- 571218 

To  

 The Coorg Dental and Medical Sciences Trust 

 Coorg Institute of Dental Sciences 

 K. K Campus 

 Virajpet-571218 

 

Respected Sir, 

  Sub: Consolidated Report of the results for the Academic year 2019- 20- Reg 

 Following the completion of the academic year 2019-2020 I would like to present you 

with the yearly report of the results of the graduates and Post-graduates.  

 I request you to kindly archive the same in your records.  

 

Kind Regards 

 

Dr K.C Ponnappa 

Principal 

  

 

 

  

26/11/2020



COORG INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES, VIRAJPET 

GRADUATE AND POST-GRADUATE RESULTS 
 

Due to the Pandemic all examinations were delayed by at least 1 month, causing delay of the 

academic calendar as well. We have adopted all measures required to compensate for the loss 

of this time and ensure timely completion of the curriculum.  

FIRST YEAR UNDERGRADUATE REGULAR BATCH 

Sl No Reg. No Student Name Percentage % 

DISTINCTION: 06 

1.  19D2267 Kavana  P 80% 

2.  19D2269 Kumkum Tharang K N 77% 

3.  19D2270 Lithiya Scaria 81% 

4.  19D2284 Spoorthy J 75 % 

5.  19D2288 Thara Chandran 76% 

6.  19D2254 Anjali Biju 78% 

FIRST CLASS: 25 

7.  19D2262 Harshakeerthi D 69% 

8.  19D2263 Harshitha V. R 74% 

9.  19D2265 Juna Mariya Regi 73% 

10.  19D2266 Jyothis Lee Joseph 68% 

11.  19D2272 Nabha Mariyam T. P 73% 

12.  19D2273 Namitha M V 67% 

13.  19D2274 Nandana Ramesh 65% 

14.  19D2275 Parnika Misra 73% 

15.  19D2277 Rishikesh E P 67% 

16.  19D2278 Ritcha Mendalin 74% 

17.  19D2282 Shreya Santhosh 70% 

18.  19D2283 Sparsha C Gowda 75% 

19.  19D2287 Tania Jacob 71% 

20.  19D2289 Theertha U 72% 

21.  19D2261 Dona T Jose 68% 

22.  19D2260 Deepak Das M 71% 

23.  19D2259 Chethan Surya Saju 72% 

24.  19D2258 Channabasava R Hosdodde 75% 

25.  19D2257 Athira A 66% 

26.  19D2256 Ashwini J 68% 

27.  19D2253 Aneeta Chacko 73% 

28.  19D2252 Amrutha Mariya George 72% 

29.  19D2251 Akshaya Raghu 74% 

30.  19D2255 Ashna Mariya Johnson 72% 



31.  19D2286 Sushmitha Shree B. A 72% 

SECOND CLASS:03 

32.  19D2271 Merina Antony 64% 

33.  19D2281 Shreya S C 64% 

34.  19D2285 Stephen Anthony Rodrigues 63% 

ELIGIBLE: 01 

35.  19D2280 Shabna Ashraf K. M  

FAILED: 05 

36.  19D2264 Jaik Roy  

37.  19D2268 Kavya E  P  

38.  19D2276 Rishik Muthappa C  

39.  19D2279 Sania Ismail K  

40.  19D2290 Tinto Tomy  

Summary:  

Appeared : 35 

Distinction  : 06 

1st Class     : 25 
2nd Class : 03 

Eligible  : 01 

Failed  : 05 

Percentage: 87.5% 

SECOND YEAR UNDERGRADUATE REGULAR BATCH 

Sl no Reg. No Name Percentage % 

DISTINCTION: 08 

1.  18D2367 Anitta Augustine 78 

2.  18D2383 N. Pratheeksha Kalappa 78 

3.  18D2395 Shilu Shabu 78 

4.  18D2400 Uzma Fathima  78 

5.  18D2397 Sona Sunny 77 

6.  18D2398 Sudharshan.V.P 77 

7.  18D2366 Ananya K.Y 75 

8.  18D2384 Nawar Jabeen P T P 75 

FIRST CLASS: 28 

9.  18D2374 Fathimath Thasni K 74 

10.  18D2368 Anjuna .K 69 

11.  18D2369 Bafna Vinod M 66 

12.  18D2370 Bhagya R                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           71 

13.  18D2371 Bharath G 71 

14.  18D2372 Diya Merin Shelly 71 

15.  18D2373 Fathima.A.K 68 

16.  18D2362 Abdul Khadar 74 

17.  18D2363 Adwaith Rathish.K. 67 

18.  18D2364 Alakananda.S 72 

19.  18D2375 Fida Faisal 72 

20.  18D2376 Gopika Prakash 70 

21.  18D2377 Jadhav Rohini Dileep 68 

22.  18D2380 Mariya M Jos 74 

23.  18D2381 Megha Menon 72 

24.  18D2382 Mohammed Jadeer C.J  71 



25.  18D2385 Neha M P 68 

26.  18D2386 Niharika T P 70 

27.  18D2387 Niveda Santhosh 72 

28.  18D2388 Partha Yadav K P 72 

29.  18D2390 Sanjan K.P  72 

30.  18D2391 Sanjana.S. 74 

31.  18D2392 Sanjana Sreejesh 70 

32.  18D2393 Shahana M.K 70 

33.  18D2394 Shana Nasrin 66 

34.  18D2396 Showryavardhan M R 73 

35.  18D2399 Teenu Mariya Sivi 70 

36.  18D2401 Yoshit Adithyan  70 

37.  13D2839 Venkatesh Nambiar  66 

ELIGIBLE:02 

38.  18D2389 Reiyna G Nair  

39.  18D2365 Ananya Ajeesh  

FAILED : 01 

40.  18D2378 Kailash C  

41.  17D2834 Vyshakh Raveendran  

    Summary:  
Appeared : 39 

Distinction  : 08 

1st Class     : 28 
2nd Class : 03 

Exception : 02 

Failed  : 01 

Percentage:  97%       

  



THIRD YEAR UNDERGRADUATE REGULAR BATCH 

Sl No Reg. No Name Percentage 

FIRST CLASS: 17 

1.  17D2802 Afra C.P. 70 

2.  17D2803 Alphonsa Thomas 66 

3.  17D2804 Amrutha Prabhakaran 66 

4.  17D2805 Anagha R.S. 66 

5.  17D2806 Ankitha Shenoy 69 

6.  17D2809 Haripriya H.R. 71 

7.  17D2811 Jayalakshmi J 72 

8.  17D2813 K.M. Kushalappa 66 

9.  17D2810 Harsha K.H. 70 

10.  17D2815 Mahalakshmi A 67 

11.  17D2819 Neha Nizar 65 

12.  17D2820 Neha S.M. 67 

13.  17D2821 Nesreejan 66 

14.  17D2824 Richa Changappa K 65 

15.  17D2825 Rupali K 68 

16.  17D2826 Shabnam Shrin 68 

17.  17D2836 Mendon Nikita Ravi 66 

SECOND CLASS : 16 

18.  17D2801 Adhila Mamadu 62 

19.  17D2807 Chethan Kumar S 60 

20.  17D2808 Ehzan S 56 

21.  17D2812 Jumeena T 63 

22.  17D2814 Kavana Shree A.M. 64 

23.  17D2816 Musammil S Mohammed 64 

24.  17D2817 N Theertha Devaiah 64 

25.  17D2818 Nafeesa Sharvin 62 

26.  17D2822 Parvathy Murali 57 

27.  17D2827 Shamma M.K. 62 

28.  17D2828 Sithara Parveen 63 

29.  17D2829 Sreejisha S 60 

30.  17D2830 Sushma M 64 

31.  17D2831 Theertha Prakash 62 

32.  17D2833 Uthara P 58 

33.  17D2835 Yadeeda Nasreen K.M. 63 

Summary:  
Appeared : 33 

Distinction  : Nil 

1st Class     : 17 

2nd Class : 16 

Exception : nil 

Failed  : nil 

Percentage:  100%                     

 

 



FOURTH YEAR UNDERGRADUATE REGULAR BATCH 

Sl.No REG.NO NAME PERCENTAGE 

FIRST CLASS: 22 

1.  16D2809 Indra A 73 

2.  16D2811 Jufaira C 65 

3.  16D2803 Anusree Madhusoodanan 65 

4.  16D2802 Anjitha V. C 67 

5.  16D2833 Tarini Subbaiah 67 

6.  16D2832 Sneha Suresh Kakkanattu 70 

7.  16D2831 Sitara Subbaiah  71 

8.  16D2829 Anushka Bobde 65 

9.  16D2828 Viswajith Gangadharan 71 

10.  16D2827 Swetha Muraleedharan 65 

11.  16D2825 Sreelakshmi C C 67 

12.  16D2824 Sneha Pankajkshan 72 

13.  16D2822 Shelma C Paul 68 

14.  16D2820 Samantha Ganapathy 71 

15.  16D2818 Rameesa T 69 

16.  16D2817 Prajwal G 67 

17.  16D2816 Pavithra G 67 

18.  16D2815 Padma Swetha S 71 

19.  16D2814 Naseeha Shabnam 67 

20.  16D2813 Monica R 66 

21.  16D2812 Merin Alphonsa Johnson 67 

22.  15D2813 Kusuma 67 

SECOND CLASS: 05 

1.  16D2808 Fairoosa K.T 63 

2.  16D2806 David Paul 61 

3.  16D2823 Sindiya  Balram 64 

4.  15D2830 Sreelakshmi A P 64 

5.  16D2821 Shahla Nazreen 64 

FAILED: 08 

1.  16D2805 Balram P A - 

2.  16D2807 Dikson Kuriakose - 

3.  16D2804 Ayshath Hiba Moideen - 

4.  16D2834 Tsering Dolma - 

5.  16D2801 Amir Suhail - 

6.  16D2830 Karishma K.V. - 

7.  16D2819 Revathi P.K. - 

8.  16D2826 Swetha Leslie - 

    Summary:  

Appeared : 35 

Distinction  : Nil 
1st Class     : 22 

2nd Class : 05 

Failed  : 08 

Percentage: 80%                               



 

FIRST YEAR POSTGRADUATE BASIC SCIENCE EXAMINATION RESULT 

Sl. 

No. 

Name Department Total Marks Percentage  

1)  DR. KEERTHAN BOLLAMMA P B Cons. Dentistry 57 57 

2)  DR. KANDALA HARSHA Cons. Dentistry 57 57 

3)  DR. PRAJHNA R CHAVATE Cons. Dentistry 51 51 

4)  DR. ROSHAN AUGUSTINE BENNY Cons. Dentistry 51 51 

5)  DR. ARUN SEN JAIN Cons. Dentistry 60 60 

6)  DR. ANANDHU S Cons. Dentistry 55 55 

7)  DR. ROHITH JACOB SAM Orthodontics 52 52 

8)  DR. ALBIN GEORGE Orthodontics 56 56 

9)  DR. DEEPAK E. R Orthodontics 62 62 

10)  DR. FAHEEM MOHAMED ARIF Orthodontics 51 51 

11)  DR. CIBI VISHNU ELAVARASU Orthodontics 54 54 

12)  DR. SHARATH WODEYAR S Periodontics 58 58 

13)  DR. CAROLIN SHAJI  Periodontics 55 55 

14)  DR. GAYATHRY S MENON Periodontics 62 62 

15)  DR. AKASH K BABU Periodontics 54 54 

16)  DR. ANCY VARUGHESE Periodontics 52 52 

17)  DR. SHREYA H R OMFS 60 60 

18)  DR. MENA C OMFS 50 50 

19)  DR. AKSHAY THILAK OMFS 55 55 

20)  DR. GAHANA MUTHAMMA A K Pedodontics 55 55 

21)  DR. NIVEDITHA M Pedodontics 57 57 

22)  DR. SUBHASREE DUTTA Pedodontics 54 54 

23)  DR. SHANKARA KRISHNA K Prosthodontics 58 58 

24)  DR. PAVITHRA S Prosthodontics 57 57 

25)  DR. DELLA S INDRAN Prosthodontics 61 61 

26)  DR. MAHALAKSHMI A C Prosthodontics 54 54 



27)  DR.GAYATRI  K OMR 63 63 

28)  DR.JERRY ROSE OMR 67 67 

29)  DR.ASHNA BIJU OMR 59 59 

Failed  

1) DR. A.C. DECHAMMA Orthodontics 47 - 

2) DR. DEEPTI MONICA M. A Periodontics 42 - 

3) DR. PAVAN KUMAR BEDRE B .R Prosthodontics 48 - 

4) DR. VISHESH N Prosthodontics 47 - 

5) DR. ANUDARSH P. K PHD 45 - 

Summary  

Total Appeared: 34 

Pass :29 

Failed: 05 

Pass Percentage: 85.29% 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



FINAL YEAR POSTGRADUATE EXAMINATION RESULTS 

Sl.No Reg. No Name   Total Marks Percentage 

1.  17ED427 DR. NILEENA MARY CHERIAN  439 73.17 

2.  17ED428 DR. VIVEK A  416 69.33 

3.  17ED426 DR. DEEP SHAH  409 68.17 

4.  17ED431 DR. VIVEK BALRAM  403 67.17 

5.  17ED429 DR. MIGHA MARY MATHEW  419 69.83 

6.  17EO426 DR. REZEEN AZIZ A First 468 78.00 

7.  17EO427 DR. THRIPTHI RAJ P. K  448 74.67 

8.  17EO429 DR. BASIL SUNNY  450 75.00 

9.  17EO428 DR. ANN SARA PAUL Third 454 75.67 

10.  17EO431 DR. RONI R KUTTICKAL  449 74.83 

11.  17EO430 DR. MANU MATHEW  448 74.67 

12.  17EX427 DR. PATEL MOHMED TALIB   353 58.83 

13.  17EX426 DR. P. I. NAINAN  397 66.17 

14.  17EX428 DR. SAJEESH RAJ A  405 67.50 

15.  17EA426 DR. HENNA P. S  423 70.50 

16.  17EA428 DR. VIDHYA VIJAYAN  407 67.83 

17.  17EA427 DR. HIRA SADAN  394 65.67 

18.  17EP429 DR. POOJITHA M. C  435 72.50 

19.  17EP430 DR. RUGMA U. MENON  411 68.50 

20.  17EP427 DR. KRISHNAPRIYA  415 69.17 

21.  17EP431 DR. SREEDEVI K  408 68.00 

22.  17EP428 DR. MEHARUNNEESA N V  421 70.17 

23.  17EP426 DR. AMITHA SATHISH  408 68.00 

24.  17ET431 DR. VISHNURAJ D  374 62.33 

25.  17ET428 DR. MERIN THOMAS  402 67.00 

26.  17ET427 DR. KHOT KALYANI JALINDAR  410 68.33 

27.  17ET429 DR. RABEEBA P. K  397 66.17 

28.  17ET426 DR. ANUSREE GOPINATH  391 65.17 

29.  17ET430 DR. REBECCA LILDA G  431 71.83 

30.  17EC426 DR. BHAVANA G  440 73.33 

31.  17EC427 DR. AESHA ZAFNA  424 70.67 

32.  17EC428 DR. KATHIRESAN R Second 463 77.17 

Summary: 

Total Appeared  : 33  

Failed   : NIL 

Percentage: 100% 

 

 

 

 

 



FINAL YEAR POSTGRADUATE EXAMINATION RESULTS- Supplementary batch 

Summary: 

Appeared : 02 

Pass  : 02 

Fail  : 00 

Pass percentage: 100% 

 

  

Sl. No Reg. No Name Total Marks Percentage 

1.  17ED430 DR. TINTU VARGHESE 394 65.6 

2.  14EM427 DR. SANDHYA S 419 69.8 



From  

 The Principal 

 Coorg Institute of Dental Sciences 

 K.K Campus 

 Virajpet- 571218 

To  

 The Coorg Dental and Medical Sciences Trust 

 Coorg Institute of Dental Sciences 

 K. K Campus 

 Virajpet-571218 

 

Respected Sir, 

  Sub: Consolidated Report of the results for the Academic year 2017- 18- Reg 

 Following the completion of the academic year 2017-2018. I would like to present you 

with the yearly report of the results of the graduates and Post-graduates. 

 I request you to kindly archive the same in your records. 

 

 

Kind Regards 

 

Dr K.C Ponnappa 

Principal 

 

 

 

20/10/2018



 

 

  



 

 

 

 



 

 

 



 

 

 



RESULT OF MDS JUNE 2018  

01 CONSERVATIVE DENTISTRY Total Marks Percentage 

1 15ED426 Dr. Akhil Dutt  315 52.50 

 

2 15ED427 Dr. Antony James  362 60.33 

 

3 15ED428 Dr. Aravind Babu  343 57.17 

 

4 15ED429 Dr. Sajith S  383 63.83 

 

5 15ED430 Dr.Sarin K  418 69.67 

 

6 15ED431 Dr. Shameem P Puthiyottil  396 66.00 

 

02 ORTHODONTICS   

1 15EO426 Dr. Abhin Mathew  422 70.33 

 

2 15EO427 Dr. Jeffy Ann Jose  428 71.33 

 

3 15EO428 Dr. Muhammad Shafad K Thirty 444 74.00 

 

4 15EO429 Dr. Saran A  383 63.83 

 

5 15EO430 Dr. Shafeeq Rahman A  380 63.33 

 

6 15EO431 Dr. Shanahaz Kuzhippayil Saidalavi  396 66.00 

 

03 ORAL MEDICINE & RADIOLOGY   

1 15EM426 Dr. Deepthi T R  430 71.67 

 



2 15EM427 Dr. Maruthi H M  376 62.67 

 

3 15EM428 Dr. Neha Vijayakumar Second 451 75.17 

 

04 ORAL SURGERY   

1 15EX426 Dr. Adarsh L Pawar  389 64.83 

 

2 15EX427 Dr. Shanavas K P  365 60.83 

 

3 15EX428 Dr. Nissy Susan Thomas  359 59.83 

 

05 PEDODONTICS   

1 15EA426 Dr. Minu Suresh  380 63.33 

 

2 15EA427 Dr. Safeena P  394 65.67 

 

3 15EA428 Dr. Shubham Shekar  372 62.00 

 

06 PERIODONTICS   

1 15EP426 Dr. Alan Thomas  402 67.00 

 

2 15EP427 Dr. Gana Gangamma  429 71.50 

 

3 15EP428 Dr. Haritha T V  431 71.83 

 

4 15EP429 Dr. Jobin T Joy  394 65.67 

 

5 15EP430 Dr. Uthappa K B  431 71.83 

 

07 PROSTHODONTICS   



1 15ET426 Dr. A S Chaitra Fourth 433 72.17 

 

2 15ET427 Dr. D’Almeida Avita  417 69.50 

 

3 15ET428 Dr. Jithin Mohamed Aslam  376 62.67 

 

4 15ET429 Dr. Kongkona Bharadwaj First 455 75.83 

 

5 15ET430 Dr. Sharon Abraham  408 68.00 

 

6 15ET431 Dr. Sneha Sekhsaria Fourth 433 72.17 

 

08 PUBLIC HEALTH DENTISTRY   

1 15EC426 Dr. Aswathi Ashok M V  371 61.83 

 

2 15EC427 Dr. Nabeela Mahaboob Basha  370 61.67 

 

3 15EC428 Dr. Rohith A Nair  356 59.33 

 

Summary: 

 

Total Appeared  : 35  

First Class   : 00 

Second Class   : 00 

Pass Class   : 35  

Failed    : 00 

Percentage   :100% 

 

 

 

 



From   

 The Principal 

 Coorg Institute of Dental Sciences 

 K.K Campus 

 Virajpet- 571218 

To  

 The Coorg Dental and Medical Sciences Trust 

 Coorg Institute of Dental Sciences 

 K. K Campus 

 Virajpet-571218 

 

Respected Sir, 

  Sub: Consolidated Report of the results for the Academic year 2020- 21- Reg 

 Following the completion of the academic year 2020-2021 I would like to present you 

with the yearly report of the results of the graduates and Post-graduates.  

 I request you to kindly archive the same in your records.  

 

Kind Regards 

 

Dr.K.C Ponnappa 

Principal 

  

 

 

 

27/12/2021



  

COORG INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES, VIRAJPET 

GRADUATE AND POST-GRADUATE RESULTS 

 
FIRST YEAR UNDERGRADUATE EXAMINATION RESULTS 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     

FIRST YEAR UNDERGRADUATE SUPPLEMENTARY BATCH  

Sl No Register Number Student Name Total Marks (600) Percentage% 

DISTINCTION: 03 

1.  20D0858 Diya Rajeshwari N.V. 463 77 

2.  20D0870 Mitesh Mukesh Khatavkar 472 78.6 

3.  20D0874  Rajani 479 79.8 

FIRST CLASS: 16 

1.  20D0851 Aiswarya C V 401 66.8 

2.  20D0852 Alfina V K 440 73.3 

3.  20D0853 Anna Lorraine 393 65.5 

4.  20D0855 Asfiya Hasanath Bano 449 74.8 

5.  20D0856 Ashira M 404 67.3 

6.  20D0860  Fiza Fathima 398 66.3 

7.  20D0861 Gayathri S Chandran 446 74.3 

8.  20D0862 Jennifer Peo 401 66.8 

9.  20D0864 Jyoti Devaramani 421 70.16 

10.  20D0865 Keerthana A.M. 411 68.5 

11.  20D0866 Lena Elizabath Joji 428 71.3 

12.  20D0867 Liana Sibi 408 68 

13.  20D0868 Manjesh Maurya D 441 73.5 

14.  20D0873 Neha Prasanna 426 71 

15.  20D0877 Vaishnavi J Reddy 416 69.3 

16.  20D0878 Varshitha K S 421 70.16 

SECOND CLASS: 04 

1 20D0857 Divya A 373 62.16 

2 20D0859 Fathimath Shala Parvin 379 63.16 

3 20D0869 Megha K. B 378 63 

4 20D0872 Navya Aravind Nambiar 362 60.33 

ELIGIBLE: 02 (failed in 01 subject) 

1 20D0871 Mohammed Shersha Failed in Physiology and Biochemistry 

2 20D0854 Arul Jyothi Failed in Physiology and Biochemistry 

FAILED: 03 

1.  20D0876 Sam Kurien Thomas 
Failed in DADH, Physiology and 

Biochemistry, Anatomy 
2.  20D0875 Ranju Aliyaz 

3.  20D0863 John Mathew Ambooken 

PASS CLASS: 01 

Sl No Register Number Student Name Total Marks (600) Percentage% 

1.  19D2268 Kavya E.P. 415 69.1 



Summary: 

Appeared : 28 

Distinction  : 03 

1st Class     : 16 

2nd Class : 04 

Eligible         : 02 

Failed  : 03 

Pass Percentage: 89%

  



SECOND YEAR UNDERGRADUATE EXAMINATION RESULTS 
 

 

SECOND YEAR UNDERGRADUATES SUPPLEMENTARY BATCH 

Sl No Reg. No Student Name Total (800) Percentage % 

DISTINCTION: 07 

1.  19D2267 Kavana  P 612 76.5 

2.  19D2270 Lithiya Scaria 642 80.25 

3.  19D2278 Ritcha Mendalin 610 76.25 

4.  19D2283 Sparsha C Gowda 622 77.75 

5.  19D2284 Spoorthy J 610 76.25 

6.  19D2286 Sushmitha Shree B. A 625 78.12 

7.  19D2287 Tania Jacob 605 75.6 

FIRST CLASS: 27 

1.  19D2256 Ashwini J 589 73.62 

2.  19D2257 Athira A 539 67.37 

3.  19D2258 Channabasava R Hosdodde 571 71.37 

4.  19D2251 Akshaya Raghu 559 69.87 

5.  19D2252 Amrutha Mariya George 567 70.8 

6.  19D2253 Aneeta Chacko 581 72.62 

7.  19D2254 Anjali Biju 584 73 

8.  19D2255 Ashna Mariya Johnson 566 70.75 

9.  19D2259 Chethan Surya Saju 551 68.87 

10.  19D2260 Deepak Das M 583 72.87 

11.  19D2261 Dona T Jose 560 70 

12.  19D2262 Harshakeerthi D 567 70.87 

13.  19D2263 Harshitha V. R 567 70.87 

14.  19D2265 Juna Mariya Regi 570 71.25 

15.  19D2266 Jyothis Lee Joseph 557 69.62 

16.  19D2269 Kumkum Tharang K N 595 74.37 

17.  19D2271 Merina Antony 552 69 

18.  19D2272 Nabha Mariyam T. P 591 73.87 

19.  19D2273 Namitha M V 558 69.75 

20.  19D2274 Nandana Ramesh 579 72.37 

21.  19D2275 Parnika Misra 584 73 

22.  19D2277 Rishikesh E P 583 72.87 

23.  19D2280 Shabna Ashraf K. M 554 69.25 

24.  19D2281 Shreya S C 559 69.57 

25.  19D2282 Shreya Santhosh 560 70 

26.  19D2288 Thara Chandran 588 73.5 

27.  19D2289 Theertha U 590 73.75 

ELIGIBLE: 01 (failed in 1 subject) 

1.  19D2285 Stephen Anthony Rodrigues Failed in Pharmacology 

FAILED: NIL 

ELIGIBLE: 01 (failed in 1 subject) 



Summary: 
Appeared : 35 

Distinction  : 07 

1st Class     : 27  
2nd Class : Nil 

Eligible  : 01 

Failed  : Nil 

Pass Percentage: 97 % 

  

01 18D2378 Kailash C Failed in Pharmacology  



THIRD YEAR UNDERGRADUATE EXAMINATION RESULTS 

 

Sl no Reg. No Name Total marks(600) Percentage % 

DISTINCTION: 04 

1.  18D2380 Mariya M Jos 459 76.5 

2.  18D2383 N. Pratheeksha Kalappa 461 76.83 

3.  18D2398 Sudharshan.V.P 451 75.17 

4.  18D2400 Uzma Fathima  464 77.33 

FIRST CLASS: 30 

1.  18D2362 Abdul Khadar 437 72.83 

2.  18D2363 Adwaith Rathish. K 424 70.67 

3.  18D2364 Alakananda. S 438 73 

4.  18D2365 Ananya Ajeesh 393 65.50 

5.  18D2366 Ananya K. Y 449 74.83 

6.  18D2367 Anitta Augustine 443 73.83 

7.  18D2368 Anjuna K 434 72.33 

8.  18D2369 Bafna Vinod M 400 66.67 

9.  18D2370 Bhagya R                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           412 68.67 

10.  18D2371 Bharath G 409 68.17 

11.  18D2372 Diya Merin Shelly 429 71.5 

12.  18D2374 Fathimath Thasni K 428 71.33 

13.  18D2375 Fida Faisal 431 71.83 

14.  18D2376 Gopika Prakash 407 67.83 

15.  18D2377 Jadhav Rohini Dileep 404 67.33 

16.  18D2381 Megha Menon 437 72.83 

17.  18D2382 Mohammed Jadeer C.J  416 69.33 

18.  18D2384 Nawar Jabeen P T P 412 68.67 

19.  18D2386 Niharika T P 433 72.17 

20.  18D2387 Niveda Santhosh 413 68.83 

21.  18D2388 Partha Yadav K P 422 70.33 

22.  18D2392 Sanjana Sreejesh 409 68.17 

23.  18D2390 Sanjan K.P  421 70.17 

24.  18D2391 Sanjana.S. 419 69.83 

25.  18D2394 Shana Nasrin 397 66.17 

26.  18D2395 Shilu Shabu 430 71.67 

27.  18D2396 Showryavardhan M R 428 71.33 

28.  18D2397 Sona Sunny 439 73.17 

29.  18D2399                                                Teenu Mariya Sivi 405 67.5 

30.  18D2401 Yoshit Adithyan  403 67.17 

SECOND CLASS: 03 

1.  18D2385 Neha M P 381 63.5 

2.  18D2393 Shahana M K 389 64.83 

3.  18D2389 Reiyna G Nair 386 64.33 

FAILED: 02 

1.  13D2839 Venkatesh Nambiar  Failed in Oral Pathology and Gen. Surgery 



2.  18D2373 Fathima.A.K Failed in Oral Pathology and Gen. Medicine 

Summary: 

Appeared : 39 

Distinction  : 04 
1st Class     : 30 

2nd Class : 03 

Eligible : nil 

Pass Percentage: 94.8%     

Failed : 02 

        

  



FOURTH YEAR UNDERGRADUATE EXAMINATION RESULTS 

 

Summary: 

Appeared : 32 
Not Appeared : 01 

Distinction  : Nil 

1st Class     : 29 
 

 

Sl No Reg. No Name Total Marks (1600) Percentage % 

FIRST CLASS: 29 

1.  17D2802 Afra C.P. 1150 71.88 

2.  17D2803 Alphonsa Thomas 1059 66.19 

3.  17D2804 Amrutha Prabhakaran 1104 69 

4.  17D2805 Anagha R.S. 1059 66.19 

5.  17D2806 Ankitha Shenoy 1102 68.88 

6.  17D2807 Chethan Kumar S 1113 69.56 

7.  17D2809 Haripriya H.R. 1165 72.81 

8.  17D2810 Harsha K.H. 1086 67.88 

9.  17D2811 Jayalakshmi J 1178 73.63 

10.  17D2812 Jumeena T 1099 68.69 

11.  17D2813 K.M. Kushalappa 1161 72.56 

12.  17D2814 Kavana Shree A.M. 1165 72.81 

13.  17D2815 Mahalakshmi A 1074 67.13 

14.  17D2817 N Theertha Devaiah 1167 72.94 

15.  17D2818 Nafeesa Sharvin 1089 68.06 

16.  17D2819 Neha Nizar 1144 71.5 

17.  17D2820 Neha S.M. 1118 69.88 

18.  17D2821 Nesreejan 1111 69.44 

19.  17D2824 Richa Changappa K 1106 69.13 

20.  17D2825 Rupali K 1117 69.81 

21.  17D2826 Shabnam Shrin 1098 68.63 

22.  17D2827 Shamma M.K. 1114 69.63 

23.  17D2828 Sithara Parveen 1100 68.75 

24.  17D2829 Sreejisha S 1121 70.06 

25.  17D2830 Sushma M 1126 70.38 

26.  17D2831 Theertha Prakash 1105 69.06 

27.  17D2833 Uthara P 1044 65.25 

28.  17D2835 Yadeeda Nasreen K.M. 1079 67.44 

29.  17D2836 Mendon Nikita Ravi 1108 69.25 

SECOND CLASS: 02 

1.  17D2801 Adhila Mamadu 1016 63.5 

2.  17D2822 Parvathy Murali 1032 64.5 

FAILED: 01 

1.  17D2816 Musammil S Mohammed 
Yet to appear for Conservative, OMR 

Failed in PHD 

NOT APPEARED: 01 

1.  17D2808 Ehzan S Yet to appear for all 8 papers 



 
 

2nd Class : 02 

Eligible : Nil 

Failed  : 01 

Pass Percentage:  96.9%                   



FIRST YEAR POSTGRADUATE BASIC SCIENCE EXAMINATION RESULTS 

Sl. No. NAME DEPARTMENT 
TOTAL 

MARKS 
PERCENTAGE 

1.  DR. KEERTHAN BOLLAMMA P B Cons. Dentistry 57 57 

2.  DR. KANDALA HARSHA Cons. Dentistry 57 57 

3.  DR. PRAJHNA R CHAVATE Cons. Dentistry 51 51 

4.  DR. ROSHAN AUGUSTINE BENNY Cons. Dentistry 51 51 

5.  DR. ARUN SEN JAIN Cons. Dentistry 60 60 

6.  DR. ANANDHU S Cons. Dentistry 55 55 

7.  DR. ROHITH JACOB SAM Orthodontics 52 52 

8.  DR. ALBIN GEORGE Orthodontics 56 56 

9.  DR. DEEPAK E. R Orthodontics 62 62 

10.  DR. FAHEEM MOHAMED ARIF Orthodontics 51 51 

11.  DR. CIBI VISHNU ELAVARASU Orthodontics 54 54 

12.  DR. SHARATH WODEYAR S Periodontics 58 58 

13.  DR. CAROLIN SHAJI  Periodontics 55 55 

14.  DR. GAYATHRY S MENON Periodontics 62 62 

15.  DR. AKASH K BABU Periodontics 54 54 

16.  DR. ANCY VARUGHESE Periodontics 52 52 

17.  DR. SHREYA H R OMFS 60 60 

18.  DR. MENA C OMFS 50 50 

19.  DR. AKSHAY THILAK OMFS 55 55 

20.  DR. GAHANA MUTHAMMA A K Pedodontics 55 55 

21.  DR. NIVEDITHA M Pedodontics 57 57 

22.  DR. SUBHASREE DUTTA Pedodontics 54 54 

23.  DR. SHANKARA KRISHNA K Prosthodontics 58 58 

24.  DR. PAVITHRA S Prosthodontics 57 57 

25.  DR. DELLA S INDRAN Prosthodontics 61 61 

26.  DR. MAHALAKSHMI A C Prosthodontics 54 54 

27.  DR. GAYATRI K OMR 63 63 

28.  DR. JERRY ROSE OMR 67 67 

29.  DR. ASHNA BIJU OMR 59 59 

FAILED 

1.  DR. A.C. DECHAMMA Orthodontics 47 - 

2.  DR. DEEPTI MONICA M. A Periodontics 42 - 

3.  DR. PAVAN KUMAR BEDRE B. R Prosthodontics 48 - 

4.  DR. VISHESH N Prosthodontics 47 - 

5.  DR. ANUDARSH P. K PHD 45 - 

POSTGRADUATE SUPPLEMENTARY BATCH 

1.  DR. GAURAV BHATIA OMFS 43 - 

Summary: 
Appeared : 34 Passed  : 29 



Failed  : 05 

Pass percentage: 85.29 % 



FINALYEAR POSTGRADUATE EXAMINATION RESULTS 

Summary: 
Total Appeared : 35  

Passed  : 35  

Failed  : NIL 

Pass Percentage: 100% 

Sl. No Name Departments Total marks Percentage 

1.  Dr.C H Sahithi Prabha OMR 379 63.16 

2.  Dr.Navaneetha Krishnan V OMR 377 62.83 

3.  Dr.Lakshmi Anandan OMR 325 54.16 

4.  Dr.Shreya B Malapur OMFS 431 71.83 

5.  Dr.Nikita Shabadi OMFS 381 63.5 

6.  Dr.Menezes Anosca Lira Periodontics 394 65.66 

7.  Dr.Parikshith H M Periodontics 392 65.33 

8.  Dr.Anjali Krishnan Periodontics 379 63.16 

9.  Dr.Ammu Jose Paul Periodontics 388 64.66 

10.  Dr.Ansu Emmanuel Periodontics 363 60.5 

11.  Dr.F D Sneha Sadashiv Periodontics 378 63.00 

12.  Dr.Taikhum Gulam Abbas Prosthodontics 409 68.16 

13.  Dr.Parikshith S R Prosthodontics 391 65.16 

14.  Dr.Paavana Prosthodontics 388 64.66 

15.  Dr.Archana Unnikrishnan Prosthodontics 408 68 

16.  Dr.Neeraja M Menon Prosthodontics 411 68.5 

17.  Dr.Namitha A P Prosthodontics 437 72.83 

18.  Dr.Annamarie Dhon Orthodontics 430 71.66 

19.  Dr.Noufal T Orthodontics 425 70.83 

20.  Dr.John J R Orthodontics 456 76 

21.  Dr.Eric Thomas Orthodontics 408 68 

22.  Dr.Elbin Thomas George Orthodontics 346 57.66 

23.  Dr.Amric Mukundan Orthodontics 394 65.66 

24.  Dr.Tulasi Thangamma C P Cons Dentistry & Endodontics 435 72.5 

25.  Dr.V Vinu Cons Dentistry & Endodontics 450 75 

26.  Dr.Gupta Ajay Prakash Cons Dentistry & Endodontics 429 71.5 

27.  Dr.Pradeep M George Cons Dentistry & Endodontics 425 70.83 

28.  Dr.Anjali S R Cons Dentistry & Endodontics 399 66.05 

29.  Dr.Abishikth Y George Cons Dentistry & Endodontics 347 57.83 

30.  Dr.Malvika P G Pedodontics 423 70.5 

31.  Dr.Sowndarya G Pedodontics 439 73.16 

32.  Dr.Anesha Sebastian Pedodontics 441 73.5 

33.  Dr.Prasanta Majumder Public Health Dentistry 397 66.16 

34.  Dr.Mathumathi.K Public Health Dentistry 425 70.83 

35.  Dr.Anjali Reji Public Health Dentistry 381 63.5 



From 

 The Principal 

 Coorg Institute of Dental Sciences 

 K.K Campus 

 Virajpet- 571218 

To  

 The Coorg Dental and Medical Sciences Trust 

 Coorg Institute of Dental Sciences 

 K. K Campus 

 Virajpet-571218 

 

Respected Sir, 

  Sub: Consolidated Report of the results for the Academic year 2016-17- Reg 

 Following the completion of the academic year 2016-2017. I would like to present you 

with the yearly report of the results of the graduates and Post-graduates. 

 I request you to kindly archive the same in your records. 

 

 

Kind Regards 

 

Dr K.C Ponnappa 

Principal 

 

 

 

 

30/10/2017



COORG INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES  

FIRST YEAR UNDERGRADUATE REGULAR BATCH  

 DISTINCTION    

1. 16D2809 Indra A 75 

2. 16D2815 Padma Swetha S 77.1 

3. 16D2822 Shelma C Paul 79 

 FIRST CLASS    

1. 16D2801 Amir Suhail 72 

2. 16D2802 Anjitha V. C 69.8 

3. 16D2803 Anusree Madhusoodanan 66.5 

4. 16D2804 Ayshath Hiba Moideen 66.33 

5. 16D2805 Balram P. A 66.6 

6. 16D2807 Dikson Kuriakose 66.8 

7. 16D2808 Fairoosa K.T. 70 

8. 16D2811 Jufaira C 70 

9. 16D2812 Merin Alphonsa Johnson 69.3 

10. 16D2813 Monica R 73.8 

11. 16D2814 Naseeha Shabnam 73 

12. 16D2816 Pavithra G 66.5 

13. 16D2817 Prajwal G 65.1 

14. 16D2818 Rameesa T 67.83 

15. 16D2820 Samantha Ganapathy 74.6 

16. 16D2824 Sneha Pankajkshan 74.6 

17. 16D2825 Sreelakshmi C C 70.1 



18. 16D2826 Swetha Leslie 69.3 

19. 16D2827 Swetha Muraleedharan 72 

20. 16D2828 Viswajith Gangadhran 71.6 

21. 16D2829 Anushka Bobde 65.3 

22. 16D2831 Sitara Subbiah M 74.3 

23. 16D2832 Sneha Suresh Kakkanattu 70.33 

24. 16D2833 Tarini Subbiah M 73 

 SECOND CLASS   

1. 16D2806 David Paul 59.8 

2. 16D2810 Joseph Ignatius 60.1 

3. 16D2819 Revathi P.K. 64 

4. 16D2821 Shahla Nazreen 62.1 

5. 16D2823 Sindiya  Balram 62.5 

6. 16D2830 Karishma K. V 60.5 

7. 16D2834 Tsering Dolma 63.1 

 

Summary:  

Appeared   : 34 

Distinction   :  03 

1st Class  :  24 

2nd Class  :  07 

Pass percentage : 100% 

 



Repeaters 

 

  

Failed     

1. 13D2839 Venkatesh Nambiar  1.General     
    Anatomy,  
2. Physiology &  
    Biochemistry 

2. 15D2808 George Joseph 1.Anatomy,  
2.Physiology &  
   Biochemistry  



SECOND BDS UNDERGRADUATE REGULAR BATCH 

 DISTINCTION    

1. 15D2806 Apoorva D 77.37 

2. 15D2807 Betty K Joy 79.87 

 FIRST CLASS   

1. 15D2802 Adityan S 71.75 

2. 15D2810 Josna George 71 

3. 15D2811 Kavyashree M 70.25 

4. 15D2819 Priya C 68.25 

5. 15D2820 Reetu Ben Joseph 68.12 

6. 15D2821 Rose George 66.37 

7. 15D2822 Safna 67.37 

8. 15D2825 Sangeetha S 72.37 

9. 15D2827 Shringa Amritheshwari K N 74.75 

10 15D2828 Sneha Thomas 71.00 

11. 15D2833 Sushmitha P 73.37 

12. 15D2839 Pooja Vinod 69.00 

13. 15D2840 Prarthana Sudeep 73.5 

14. 15D2834 Tanya Chondamma 74.12 

15. 15D2835 Treesa Mary Joseph 73.75 

16. 15D2836 Vasudha Bharadwaj  73.5 

17. 15D2837 Chandana Menon 72.00 

 SECOND CLASS    

1. 15D2805 Anoop Geo Jose 63.00 



2. 15D2809 Jain Reena George 61.5 

3. 15D2816 Namitha Devasia 64.6 

4. 15D2818 Nipin Chandra K 63.87 

5. 15D2823 Sanchu Uthappa K 63.25 

6. PASS CLASS   

7. 15D2824 Sandra Rajeev  

8. Failed    

1. 14D2832 Sona Sebastain Pharmacology, DM 

2. 15D2801 Abhirami K V Gen. Path & Micro 

DM 

3. 15D2814 Melvin Leo Syriac Gen. Path & Micro 

DM 

4. 15D2815 Mohammed Zameel Gen. Path & Micro 

Pharmacology 

5. 15D2817 Nesrin Pharmacology 

DM 

6. 15D2838 Megha Ramesh Pharmacology 

DM 

7. 15D2830 Sreelakshmi A P Gen. Path & Micro 

Pharmacology 

8. 15D2832 Sunil Arjun Karale 

 

Gen. Path & Micro 

Pharmacology 

Summary:  

Appeared  : 33 

Passed  : 25  

Distinction  :  02 

1st Class  :  17 

2nd Class  :  05 

Passed  :  01 

Pass percentage : 75.7% 

 



THIRD BDS UNDERGRADUATE REGULAR BATCH 

SL No Reg No Name of the Student Percentage  

 First class    

1. 14D2817 Keerthan Bollamma P B 65.33 

2. 14D2823 Parvathi Sudeep 67.33 

 Second Class   

1. 14D2801 Albin George 59.00 

2. 14D2802 Amy Mariam Robert 56.16 

3. 14D2803 Anagha C 61.83 

4. 14D2804 Aneesha Sunny 54.16 

5. 14D2805 Anjali Madhusoodanan 58.00 

6. 14D2806 Anju Mohanan 59.00 

7. 14D2807 Annu C Panoose 55.8 

8. 14D2808 Annu Maria John 64.1 

9. 14D2809 Arsha Prem 55.16 

10. 14D2811 Ashwin B 55.5 

11. 14D2812 Aswathi Pradeep 60.83 

12. 14D2813 Athul Ramesh 56.66 

13. 14D2814 Dantes Denny 55.83 

14. 14D2815 Dravid Devaiah 63.33 

15. 14D2816 Gahana Muthamma A K 55.66 

16. 14D2819 Meghna S Harish 57.66 

17. 14D2820 Nansy Sara Thomas 54.83 



18. 14D2821 Nikhil Harikrishnan 60.16 

19. 14D2822 Neha Dechamma P T 54.16 

20. 14D2824 Prithvi P R 59.16 

21. 14D2825 Priya Manisha D'Souza 64.33 

22. 14D2826 Reshma Haridas 61.83 

23. 14D2827 Sadiya Afrin 58.33 

24. 14D2828 Shankara Krishna K 59.00 

25. 14D2829 Sheane Alexander Jacob 55.83 

26. 14D2831 Shreyana Nanaiah 60.833 

27. 14D2833 Tony Joseph 57.66 

28. 14D2834 Varshitha A 62.5 

29. 14D2835 Vyshnavi 59.16 

30. 14D2837 Akshaya Thaliyil 61.16 

31. 14D2838 Sreya Saju George 58.33 

 Pass Class   

 14D2830 Sheetal A K Nair Oral Pathology & Microbiology 

 Failed    

1. 14D2810  Ashitha P V 1. Oral Pathology & 

Microbiology 2.General 

Surgery 

 

Summary:  

Appeared  : 35 

Passed  : 34  



Distinction  :  00 

1st Class  :  02 

2nd Class  :  31 

Passed  :  01 

Pass percentage : 97.1% 

  



FOURTH YEAR UNDERGRADUATE REGULAR BATCH 

SL No Reg No Name of the Student Percentage  

Distinction  

1. 13D2827 Nowshiya M. Z 77.31 

First Class  

1. 13D2801 Anusha H 71.93 

2. 13D2802 Meghana B. R. 65.06 

3. 13D2803 Neswa Noushad 70.25 

4. 13D2805 Sandesh Karanth K 66.56 

5. 13D2810 Akhila Issac 66.06 

6. 13D2811 Alina Jayan 67.12 

7. 13D2813 Anjana Francis 63.37 

8. 13D2814 Anjana Narayanan 70.75 

9. 13D2815 Anju Jose 65.75 

10. 13D2816 Ann Dolly Kuriakose 72.56 

11. 13D2818 Bhavya Cleetus 65.93 

12. 13D2819 Christy George 70.93 

13. 13D2820 Deepa Rose Sebastian 70.43 

14. 13D2821 Ganashree D. B. 66.12 

15. 13D2825 Kruthika M 68.87 

16. 13D2829 Sandra Sunny 67.5 

17. 13D2830 Shimi K. M. 68.25 

18. 13D2831 Shwetha M C 73.25 

19. 13D2834 Shuchitha L 69.56 



                      Second Class  

1. 12D2801 Aathira lakshmanan 59.31 

2. 12D2808 Arsha Maria                      60.8 

3. 12D2833 Sreelakshmi Mohan 59.00 

4. 13D2804 Priyanka L 63.06 

5. 13D2806 Abiya K Reji 64.25 

6. 13D2808 Aishwarya Ravikumar 61.93 

7. 13D2809 Aiswarya Manoj 64.06 

8. 13D2812 Amrutha P 64.87 

9. 13D2817 Aswani Vijayan 63.13 

10. 13D2822 Geeshma V S 63.87 

11. 13D2824 Kiran Rose Sojan 59.93 

12. 13D2833 Sruthi Sankar M 61.85 

13. 13D2835 Sukaina Samreen Ms 63.87 

14. 13D2836 Sumaya V 63.12 

15. 13D2838 Swetha Ajish 62.31 

16. 13D2840 Zeba Omer Sherif     61.93 

Failed  

1. 13D2832 Sradhamol Kuriakose PHD 

 

Summary:   

Appeared - 36 

Distinction  : 01 

1st Class : 19 

2nd Class : 16 

Fail  : 01 



Pass percentage: 97%  

Repeaters 

Sl no Reg No Name of the Student   

1. 12D2828 Reeshna P.A. Passed  

2. 11D2819 Mathew Issac Passed 

 Failed   
1. 10D2825 Ashik OMR 

2. 11D2815 Ganesh Gopan OMR, Ortho, Prostho, 

Cons, OMFS, PHD 

3. 07D2821 Nishvin Philip OMR, Ortho, Prostho, 

Cons, Pedo 

4. 06D6621 Milhan Ashraf OMFS, Perio, Prostho, 

Pedo 

 

 

 

 

  



COORG INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES, VIRAJPET 

RESULT OF MDS MAY 2017  

Sl. No. Reg No Name Department  Total Marks Percentage 

1.  14EO427 
Dr. NamithaNanu 

Orthodontics 

&DentofacialOrthopedic 

 396 66.00 

 

2.  14EO426 Dr. Mandathara 

Venkateshwara 

Vikram Susil 

Orthodontics 

&DentofacialOrthopedic 

 403 67.17 

 

3.  14EO430 
Dr. Rahul Rajiv 

Orthodontics 

&DentofacialOrthopedic 

 422 70.33 

 

4.  14EO431 
Dr. Sundeep Rampal 

Orthodontics 

&DentofacialOrthopedic 

 378 63.00 

 

5.  14EO428 
Dr. Mohd. Ullah Khan 

Orthodontics 

&DentofacialOrthopedic 

 416 69.33 

 

6.  14EO429 
Dr. Vandana Gullia 

Orthodontics 

&DentofacialOrthopedic 

Third 426 71.00 

 

7.  14EA426 
Dr. Princey Prasad 

Pedodontics& Preventive 

Dentistry 

 377 62.83 

 

8.  14EA427 
Dr. Soumya Joppan 

Pedodontics& Preventive 

Dentistry 

 382 63.67 

 

9.  14EA428 
Dr. Jithin P M 

Pedodontics& Preventive 

Dentistry 

 389 64.83 

 

10.  14ED427 
Dr. Justin Thomas 

Conservative Dentistry & 

Endodontics 

 351 58.50 

 

11.  14ED431 
Dr. Basil Tom 

Conservative Dentistry & 

Endodontics 

 314 52.33 

 

12.  14ED429 
Dr. Jithu Joseph 

Conservative Dentistry & 

Endodontics 

 368 61.33 

 

13.  14ED426 Dr. Ragul Ramesh 

Kumar 

Conservative Dentistry & 

Endodontics 

 314 52.33 

 



14.  14ED428 Dr. Rupshree Sharma 

Sanglakpam 

Conservative Dentistry & 

Endodontics 

 379 63.17 

 

15.  14ED430 
Dr. Kumari Rekha 

Conservative Dentistry & 

Endodontics 

 402 67.00 

 

16.  14EX428 
Dr. Mohamed Febil Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery 

 393 65.50 

 

17.  14EX427 
Dr. Amara Deepthi Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery 

 398 66.33 

 

18.  14EX426 
Dr. Mayank Jaiswal Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery 

 390 65.00 

 

19.  14EP431 Dr. Pereira Valerie 

Anithra 
Periodontics &Implantology 

 411 68.50 

 

20.  14EP429 
Dr. Shahid Sikkander K Periodontics &Implantology 

 410 68.33 

 

21.  14EP430 
Dr. Kith P Jose Periodontics &Implantology 

Second 431 71.83 

 

22.  14EP427 
Dr. Blecit L Abraham Periodontics &Implantology 

 421 70.17 

 

23.  14EP426 

Dr. Ranjeeta 

Alexander 
Periodontics &Implantology 

 416 

 

 

69.33 

 

24.  14EP428 
Dr. Vikram More Periodontics &Implantology 

 421 70.17 

 

25.  14ET426 
Dr. Fouziya Begum 

Prosthodontics and Crown & 

Bridge 

First 450 75.00 

 

26.  14ET430 Dr. Shraddha 

Hareshwar Tamore 

Prosthodontics and Crown & 

Bridge 

 415 69.17 

 

27.  14ET431 
Dr. Mansi Nautiyal 

Prosthodontics and Crown & 

Bridge 

Third 426 71.00 

 

28.  14ET427 Dr. Nigel Tom 

Theethai 

Prosthodontics and Crown & 

Bridge 

 389 64.83 



 

 

Summary: 

 

Total Appeared  : 37  

First Class   : 00 

Second Class   : 00 

Pass Class   : 37  

Failed    : 00 

Percentage   :100  

 

29.  14ET428 Dr. Sharadha P 

Byrappa 

Prosthodontics and Crown & 

Bridge 

 418 69.67 

 

30.  14ET429 
Dr. Kiran Sunny 

Prosthodontics and Crown & 

Bridge 

 388 64.67 

 

31.  14EC426 Dr. Lata Prabhuappa 

Warad 
Public Health Dentistry 

 322 53.67 

 

32.  14EC427 
Dr. Jippy R S Public Health Dentistry 

 344 57.33 

 

33.  14EC428 
Dr. BalaVidyadhar M S Public Health Dentistry 

 423 70.50 

 

34.  14EH427 
Dr. Ann Tryphena E T 

Oral Pathology & 

Microbiology 

 420 70.00 

 

35.  14EH426 
Dr. Ebi Scindiya R 

Oral Pathology & 

Microbiology 

 406 67.67 

 

36.  14EH428 
Dr. Savitha T 

Oral Pathology & 

Microbiology 

 Discontinued  

37.  14EM426 
Dr. Yashoda T. G. Oral Medicine & Radiology 

 409 68.17 

 

38.  14EM428 
Dr. Abinayashri R. V. Oral Medicine & Radiology 

 371 61.83 
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